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3. DWDM CWDM
, bwbM , CwDM , CL (Erbium Doped Fiber Amplifier, EDFA),
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3. EDFA DCM
G.652 1550 17/(*). 10/ , . (Dispersion compensation module, DCM), , -.

«»  DWDM- ( SFP/XFP/X2/SFP+, OADM, EDFA, DCM). SNR  16*10/ G.652 200 (45dB)

DWDM

DWDM ., CWDM- , DWDM SDH Ethernet. DWDM SNR: DWDM (mux/demux), DWDM OADM (add/drop ), DWDM EDFA,DCM ,
(SFP, XFP, SFP+ X2 Alcatel-Lucent, Cisco, HP, Huawei, ECI Telecom, Ekinops, PacketLight).
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